UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 15www.umw-ic.com
Low Input Bias Current: 25nA (Typ)
Low Input Offset Current: 3nA (Typ) (LM139)
Low Input Offset Voltage: 2mV (Typ)
Common-Mode Input Voltage Range Includes
Ground
Differential Input Voltage Range Equal to

May.2025 13 of 15
www.umw-ic.com UMW LM339/LM239/LM139/LM2901
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LM339DR
UMW LM239DR
UMW LM139DR
UMW LM2901DR
UMW LM339PT
UMW LM339PWR
UMW LM2901PT
UMW LM2901PWR
UMW LM239APT
UMW LM239PT
UMW LM239PWR
LM339
LM239
LM139
LM2901
LM339
LM339
LM2901
LM2901
LM239
LM239
LM239
SOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14
SOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
TSSOP-14
SOP-14 TSSOP-14
2500
2500
2500
2500
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
14 of 15
UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
yww: Batch Code yy: Year Code
ww: Week Code
14.Ordering information
www.umw-ic.com UMW LM339/LM239/LM139/LM2901
LM2901
UMW yww
LM2901
UMW yyww